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A000693278 AYNA  MURMU Female No  1  1 1 ST  8  129.30  94.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626235 MONIKA  TUDU Female No  2  2 2 ST  3  127.50  94.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916478 JOYTSNA RANI RANA Female No  3 3 UR  2  126.40  90.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375812 SONALI  MAHATA Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  6  124.10  90.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181147 MALATI  TUDU Female No  5  3 5 ST  3  123.00  90.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855057 NIPA RANI MAHATA Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  1  122.00  90.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762341 TRIPTI  MAHATA Female No  7  3 7 OBC-B  5  120.10  87.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046123 MOUSOMI  SING Female No  8  4 8 ST  3  119.20  86.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721924 DURGA CHARAN MANDI Male No  9  5 9 ST  2  116.00  85.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359057 DEBJANI  MAHATA Female No  10  4 10 OBC-B  8  115.10  86.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469020 LAXMI  PANDIT Female No  11  1 11 SC  2  114.40  81.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896177 MALA RANI MAHATA Female No  12  5 12 OBC-B  4  114.00  84.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941169 DEEP  MANA Male No  13  6 13 OBC-B  11  112.50  84.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258629 PIU  BARIK Female No  14  7 14 OBC-B  11  112.50  82.00  68.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001256291 TANUSREE  MAHATA Female No  15  8 15 OBC-B  3  112.40  80.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359806 DHONI  MANDI Female No  16  6 16 ST  8  111.30  81.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585498 ASHARANI  SING Female No  17  7 17 ST  4  110.90  82.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475543 DALIA  MAHATA Female No  18  9 18 OBC-B  2  110.00  80.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165616 SUMON  MONDAL Male No  19 19 UR  6  109.10  80.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690753 DIPASRI  SING Female No  20  8 20 ST  5  108.40  80.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359484 NANDINI  MAHATA Female No  21  10 21 OBC-B  8  108.20  80.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070980 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  22 22 UR  5  105.50  77.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359476 SANKAR  BARIK Male No  23 23 UR  2  104.90  75.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653655 MAMONI  TUDU Female No  24  9 24 ST  11  100.20  72.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779092 SUPRATIK  SING Male No  25  10 25 ST  5  99.50  67.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363005 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  26  11 26 OBC-B  8  99.40  74.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451386 UMA  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  8  98.20  70.00  55.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870630 SARATHI  NAYEK Female No  28 28 UR  7  97.70  74.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000974478 LABANI  MAHATA Female No  29  12 29 OBC-B  1  97.10  71.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464089 NILANJANA  JANA Female No  30 30 UR  2  97.10  70.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392151 KOYEL  SAHA Female No  31 31 UR  2  96.80  70.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582537 JATIKA  MAHATA Female No  32  13 32 OBC-B  2  95.90  70.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065810 SUMANA  BHUNIA Female No  33  2 33 SC  1  95.50  68.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001100 SHRABANTI  MURMU Female No  34  11 34 ST  1  94.90  71.00  48.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572678 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  35  14 35 OBC-B  2  94.70  68.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019289 REKHA  MAHATA Female No  36 36 UR  1  93.80  67.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808178 MASKURA  KHATUN Female No  37 37 UR  3  93.70  70.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258206 MALABOTI  MAHATA Female No  38  15 38 OBC-B  1  92.90  68.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655808 SALGE  MURMU Female No  39  12 39 ST  14  91.70  67.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929686 TANUSHRI  MAHATA Female No  40  16 40 OBC-B  5  90.50  64.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798175 PARTHA  GHOSH Male No  41 41 UR  3  89.70  65.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091035 ANITA  MAHATA Female No  42 42 UR  10  89.50  65.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000023989 DHRITI  BANSH Female No  43 43 UR  2  89.40  64.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896082 RINKY  MAHATA Female No  44  17 44 OBC-B  1  89.10  61.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642521 NIBEDITA  MAHATA Female No  45  18 45 OBC-B  4  87.40  64.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964914 NIRMAL  MAHATA Male No  46  19 46 OBC-B  3  86.30  58.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153738 MALA  ROY Female No  47  3 47 SC  3  84.40  61.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949192 NABANITA  MAHATA Female No  48  20 48 OBC-B  3  83.90  61.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376159 SUBHAJIT  DUTTA Male No  49  21 49 OBC-B  13  82.90  60.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710031 MAMANI  MAHATA Female No  50  22 50 OBC-B  14  80.70  52.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242980 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATA Male No  51  23 51 OBC-B  7  79.60  57.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425801 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  52  24 52 OBC-B  4  78.50  54.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276374 SUNITA  MAHATA Female No  53  25 53 OBC-B  4  76.80  55.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660988 SUPARNA  MAHATA Female No  54  26 54 OBC-B  5  76.50  57.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862175 SUJAN  MANDI Male No  55  13 55 ST  7  75.70  54.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858932 MAMONI  MANNA Female Yes  56 56 UR  6  75.60  52.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000844018 BIMAL  SING Male No  57  14 57 ST  5  74.50  50.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187074 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  58  27 58 OBC-B  1  74.40  51.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758672 RAHIT  RAY Male No  59 59 UR  2  71.90  51.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346461 MANAMI  TUDU Female No  60  15 60 ST  11  70.80  51.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825442 SAHANA  KHATUN Female No  61  1 61 OBC-A  6  70.60  50.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053343 BULBULI  MUDI Female No  62 62 UR  3  70.10  48.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067772 ARPITA  DOLAI Female No  63 63 UR  3  68.70  48.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086269 SUBHANKAR  SINGH Male No  64 64 UR  4  68.60  47.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729828 LABANI  MAHATA Female No  65  28 65 OBC-B  6  65.30  44.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083280 BIBEK  PATRA Male No  66 66 UR  3  64.00  46.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665599 SAKRO  MURMU Female No  67  16 67 ST  19  62.20  44.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001825442 SAHANA  KHATUN Female No  61  1 1 OBC-A  6  70.60  50.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002375812 SONALI  MAHATA Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  6  124.10  90.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855057 NIPA RANI MAHATA Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  1  122.00  90.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762341 TRIPTI  MAHATA Female No  7  3 3 OBC-B  5  120.10  87.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359057 DEBJANI  MAHATA Female No  10  4 4 OBC-B  8  115.10  86.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896177 MALA RANI MAHATA Female No  12  5 5 OBC-B  4  114.00  84.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941169 DEEP  MANA Male No  13  6 6 OBC-B  11  112.50  84.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258629 PIU  BARIK Female No  14  7 7 OBC-B  11  112.50  82.00  68.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256291 TANUSREE  MAHATA Female No  15  8 8 OBC-B  3  112.40  80.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475543 DALIA  MAHATA Female No  18  9 9 OBC-B  2  110.00  80.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359484 NANDINI  MAHATA Female No  21  10 10 OBC-B  8  108.20  80.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363005 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  26  11 11 OBC-B  8  99.40  74.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974478 LABANI  MAHATA Female No  29  12 12 OBC-B  1  97.10  71.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582537 JATIKA  MAHATA Female No  32  13 13 OBC-B  2  95.90  70.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572678 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  35  14 14 OBC-B  2  94.70  68.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001258206 MALABOTI  MAHATA Female No  38  15 15 OBC-B  1  92.90  68.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929686 TANUSHRI  MAHATA Female No  40  16 16 OBC-B  5  90.50  64.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896082 RINKY  MAHATA Female No  44  17 17 OBC-B  1  89.10  61.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642521 NIBEDITA  MAHATA Female No  45  18 18 OBC-B  4  87.40  64.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964914 NIRMAL  MAHATA Male No  46  19 19 OBC-B  3  86.30  58.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949192 NABANITA  MAHATA Female No  48  20 20 OBC-B  3  83.90  61.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376159 SUBHAJIT  DUTTA Male No  49  21 21 OBC-B  13  82.90  60.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710031 MAMANI  MAHATA Female No  50  22 22 OBC-B  14  80.70  52.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242980 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATA Male No  51  23 23 OBC-B  7  79.60  57.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425801 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  52  24 24 OBC-B  4  78.50  54.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276374 SUNITA  MAHATA Female No  53  25 25 OBC-B  4  76.80  55.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660988 SUPARNA  MAHATA Female No  54  26 26 OBC-B  5  76.50  57.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187074 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  58  27 27 OBC-B  1  74.40  51.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729828 LABANI  MAHATA Female No  65  28 28 OBC-B  6  65.30  44.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001469020 LAXMI  PANDIT Female No  11  1 1 SC  2  114.40  81.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065810 SUMANA  BHUNIA Female No  33  2 2 SC  1  95.50  68.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153738 MALA  ROY Female No  47  3 3 SC  3  84.40  61.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000693278 AYNA  MURMU Female No  1  1 1 ST  8  129.30  94.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626235 MONIKA  TUDU Female No  2  2 2 ST  3  127.50  94.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181147 MALATI  TUDU Female No  5  3 3 ST  3  123.00  90.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046123 MOUSOMI  SING Female No  8  4 4 ST  3  119.20  86.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721924 DURGA CHARAN MANDI Male No  9  5 5 ST  2  116.00  85.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359806 DHONI  MANDI Female No  16  6 6 ST  8  111.30  81.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585498 ASHARANI  SING Female No  17  7 7 ST  4  110.90  82.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690753 DIPASRI  SING Female No  20  8 8 ST  5  108.40  80.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653655 MAMONI  TUDU Female No  24  9 9 ST  11  100.20  72.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779092 SUPRATIK  SING Male No  25  10 10 ST  5  99.50  67.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001100 SHRABANTI  MURMU Female No  34  11 11 ST  1  94.90  71.00  48.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655808 SALGE  MURMU Female No  39  12 12 ST  14  91.70  67.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862175 SUJAN  MANDI Male No  55  13 13 ST  7  75.70  54.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844018 BIMAL  SING Male No  57  14 14 ST  5  74.50  50.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002346461 MANAMI  TUDU Female No  60  15 15 ST  11  70.80  51.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665599 SAKRO  MURMU Female No  67  16 16 ST  19  62.20  44.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


